Turn It Up Dance Challenge
All Results March 21-23, 2025
Long Branch, NJ, USA

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 148 IT'S BISTY SPIDER Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 128 SPICE UP YOUR LIFE Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

2 127 WE LIKE TO PARTY Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 147 LITTLE VOICE Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
2 145 SHINY HAPPY PEOPLE Movement Dance Academy

3 171 HIT THE ROAD JACK Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
4 172 BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BOO Pure Movement Dance Center

5 170 | SLAY Movement Dance Academy

6 173 JIFFY POP Dance Plus

7 146 THUMBELINA En Pointe

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 152 JUST WANNA GO Pure Movement Dance Center
2 151 COOLKITTY Pure Movement Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 149 FABULOUS FEET Pure Movement Dance Center
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Petite Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 104 COUNT ON ME Movement Dance Academy

2 100 FIND YOUR WAY BACK HOME Movement Dance Academy

3 105 LIGHT ME UP En Pointe

4 102 SWEET CHILD O' MINE Pure Movement Dance Center
5 99 DO MY THING Dance Plus

6 103 THE CLIMB En Pointe

7 106 FABULOUS En Pointe

8 101 HEY NOW Movement Dance Academy

Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 131 SHAKE IT UP Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
2 129 WAIT A MINUTE Dance Studio IMPULSE

3 130 BLACK MAGIC Next Step Broadway

4 132 ODE TO WONDERLAND En Pointe
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Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 156 WE GOT THE BEAT Pure Movement Dance Center
2 155 GLAM Movement Dance Academy

3 158 BARBIE BABIES Arts In Motion Academy

4 163 EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE Pure Movement Dance Center
4 161 BURNIN LOVE Movement Dance Academy

5 157 FEELS GOOD Dance Plus

6 160 SHARP DRESSED MAN Movement Dance Academy

7 154 BIG DAWGS Movement Dance Academy

Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 167 ABC Movement Dance Academy

Petite Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 177 CANDY SHOP En Pointe
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Petite Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

14

Entry #

122

118

108

117

109

116

111

112

119

114

113

107

120

121

140

110

Routine Name

FEELING GOOD

A MILLION DREAMS

I'M CUTE

DROP IT

FIX MY CROWN

DO WHAT | DO

ROUTE 66

I'M A LADY

RAINBOW CONNECTION

PLACE TO BE

BONGO CHA CHA CHA

RUN TO YOU

THE MOST BEAUTIFUL THINGS

LONG WAY HOME

ATTENTION

MILLION DOLLAR BABY

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Studio IMPULSE

Pure Movement Dance Center
Next Step Broadway

Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance Center
Next Step Broadway

Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance Center
En Pointe

Next Step Broadway
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Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

141

143

144

Routine Name Studio

MADNESS Movement Dance Academy
FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Next Step Broadway

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Pure Movement Dance Center

Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

175

165

166

174

Routine Name Studio

GIRLS Pure Movement Dance Center
IT'S PARTY TIME! Pure Movement Dance Center
QUEEN OF THE WAVES Pure Movement Dance Center
GLORIOUS Pure Movement Dance Center

Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

169

159

Routine Name Studio
RISE Next Step Broadway

BOM BOM BOM Next Step Broadway
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Petite Comp. Solo

Place

Petite Comp. Duo/Trio

Entry #

134

135

123

Routine Name

FOREVER YOUNG

LOVE IS A COMPASS

WARRIOR

Studio
Next Step Broadway
Next Step Broadway

Elite Performing Arts Center

Place

Petite Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Entry #

150

Routine Name

PRAISE

Studio

Next Step Broadway

Place

Entry #
162
176

168

Routine Name

SHAKE THE ROOM

CHOO CHOO CH'BOOGIE

SHELL SHOCKED

Studio
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center

Elite Performing Arts Center
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

Entry #

188

189

186

181

185

187

180

183

184

182

Routine Name

LOVE MYSELF

| KNOW A PLACE

WARRIOR

BROKEN HEELS

WHIP MY HAIR

STILL A CHILD

IN DEMAND

I'M A FIGHTER

GENIE IN A BOTTLE

RUNAWAY GIRL

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Dance Plus

Pure Movement Dance Center

En Pointe

En Pointe

Dance Plus

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

En Pointe

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

411

372

398

361

352

409

Routine Name

LOSE CONTROL

JUST GOT PAID

SMILE

IF WE'RE HONEST

ORCHESTRA

DANCE TO THE MUSIC

Studio

DSN Dance Academy

Dance Plus

Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Movement Dance Academy

Pure Movement Dance Center
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Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 400 BRAVE SOULS Pure Movement Dance Center

2 369 FOR REAL Pure Movement Dance Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

206

234

217

221

192

215

246

197

242

199

243

220

201

231

204

205

191

Routine Name

SHOW OFF

LOVELY

APEX PREDATOR

SUPERSTAR

HEAL

MORE

PURE IMAGINATION

RESCUE ME

FOREVER YOUNG

BIGGER THAN THE WHOLE SKY

SIMPLY THE BEST

ME TOO

PHILHARMONICS

FLYING SOLO

GIMME THAT

AMAYZING MAYZE

WE ARE THE WORLD

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Ballet SunMi

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Dance Plus

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Next Step Broadway
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

En Pointe

Dance Mixx Studio
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 387 FABULOUS FOSSE Movement Dance Academy

2 385 THAT'S MY GIRL Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
3 358 TURN UP THE MUSIC Movement Dance Academy

4 351 GIRLS Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
5 349 TRIPLE BEAT Dance Studio IMPULSE

6 342 PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN Ballet SunMi

6 364 LADY IN BLUE Next Step Broadway

7 363 WHIP IT Dance Mixx Studio

8 390 FRIEND LIKE YOU Performing Arts Workshop

9 408 TAKE THE CROWN Pure Movement Dance Center

10 381 ORANGE COLORED SKY Dance Mixx Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

Entry #

383

366

379

403

367

336

3901

357

375

405

Routine Name

MUDDY WATERS

BUDAPEST

FABULOUS

HOPE

LACRIMOSA

RED RIBBON

WHERE OUR DREAMS BEGIN

GET DAT

SUPERNOVA

DREAMS DO COME TRUE

Studio

Next Step Broadway

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy

Pure Movement Dance Center
Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Next Step Broadway

Dance Mixx Studio

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

341

343

373

362

370

377

378

Routine Name

THE IMPULSE

CLIMB

DAFT PUNK

STYLE

DROP IT DOWN

MUST BE FUNNY

BASHMENT TINGS

Studio

Dance Studio IMPULSE
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Arts In Motion Academy

Arts In Motion Academy

En Pointe
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Junior Int. Line

Place

Entry #

393

395

Routine Name

THRILLER

HEAL THE WORLD

Studio
Movement Dance Academy

En Pointe

Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

265

212

251

264

261

210

258

270

274

271

266

255

260

254

252

262

Routine Name

FOREVER YOUNG

HOT KNIFE

LETTER TO THE PLAYGROUND BULLY

IF ONLY

WAKE UP

THE ROSE

GOOD TO GO

CHAMPION

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL

COME FLY WITH ME

EVERY HEART

FELT CUTE

BLACKBIRD

MATERIAL GIRL

BREAK

SMALL THINGS

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Next Step Broadway

Next Step Broadway

Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

360

406

337

412

413

371

365

344

386

Routine Name

HOME

LET IT BURN

HOW TO SAY GOODBYE

RESCUE

WORK FOR IT

ALIVE

BOW CHICKA WOW IT

SMALL WORLD

THE HUNT

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance Center
En Pointe

Dance Plus

Dance Plus

Dance Plus

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

396

382

392

388

410

353

340

407

399

Routine Name

SLOW ME DOWN

GETTIN' WILD

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

CHANDELIER

VERY BUSY

BETTER GETIT

SAMBA

EVENING SKY

BROKEN DOLLS

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Dance Mixx Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center
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Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 376 BEHIND THE CURTAIN Pure Movement Dance Center
2 339 THE DAYS Elite Performing Arts Center

3 354 | GOT RHYTHM Elite Performing Arts Center

4 401 FINDING WONDERLAND Elite Performing Arts Center

5 347 PINK CADILLAC Elite Performing Arts Center

6 389 DEBUT Elite Performing Arts Center

7 345 SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS En Pointe

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 335 KICKS Pure Movement Dance Center
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

481

490

483

462

466

472

473

470

464

492

461

463

469

486

459

Routine Name

TURN UP THE HEAT

FAITH

PARIS

STRANGE

DEAD MAN'S ARMS

PIECE BY PIECE

FALLING

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

SAND

IT'S WONDEROUS

BREAKDOWN

SEUL

MEDICINE

IT MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE

WORLD ON FIRE

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Next Step Broadway

Next Step Broadway

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Next Step Broadway

Dance Plus

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Plus

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

79

80

Routine Name

GAME OF SURVIVAL

HOW 'BOUT THAT

Studio
Movement Dance Academy

Pure Movement Dance Center
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

295

311

281

302

296

301

313

285

306

294

318

Routine Name

FEED ME

CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'

TAKE DOWN

FIRE ON FIRE

MUDDY WATERS

HOLD BACK THE RIVER

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

WELCOME TO MY HOOD

COME TOGETHER

WAKE ME UP

MAKE ME FEEL

Studio

Next Step Broadway

Dance Plus

Pure Movement Dance Center
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Next Step Broadway

Dance Mixx Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Plus

Next Step Broadway
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 434 DUST BOWL Next Step Broadway

2 414 BLOOD ON THE LEAVES Movement Dance Academy

3 441 SEVEN DEVILS Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
4 418 STEPSISTER'S LAMENT Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
5 425 KEEP BREATHING Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
6 440 PARTY PEOPLE Dance Mixx Studio

7 445 FOR THOSE LEFT BEHIND Dance Plus

8 424 BREAKING DISHES DSN Dance Academy

9 453 BASICALLY OVER YOU Dance Plus

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 444 FEAR Movement Dance Academy
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

515

503

526

525

513

501

535

538

556

551

534

498

512

496

539

Routine Name

IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME

GONE

ONE NIGHT ONLY

WHITEWATER

ABOVE WATER

MAYBE

BRAVE

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

DEM BEATS

PORCELAIN

ARIZONA COLORED SKY

OPEN HANDS

CAN YOU HEAR ME

FOREVER LOVE

| HEAR YOUR VOICE

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

85

82

98

92

96

94

86

95

83

81

Routine Name

EXILE

THREE LITTLE BIRDS

WE REMEMBER

ANGEL

THE PUPPET MASTER

LALENA

TO BUILD A HOME

WHENEVER YOU REMEMBER

BIGGER PERSON

DREAM OF CONNECTION

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Movement Dance Academy

Dance Mixx Studio

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Elite Performing Arts Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

En Pointe
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

300

308

279

323

316

290

201

321

275

286

305

Routine Name

BOOM BOOM POW

BITTER

LOST

OBSESSED

THE GUARDIAN

LIKE THAT

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

ANGEL BY THE WINGS

HALLELUJAH

EL CHAPO

OVERCOMING MY ANXIETY

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Movement Dance Academy

Movement Dance Academy
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

446

415

447

450

427

455

417

449

423

451

433

443

Routine Name

YELLOW

HOLY GRAIL

HEARTBEATS

FREEDOM

IN THE STARS

SLOW ME DOWN

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

SOMETHING'S GOING DOWN

DHINDORA

CITY TO RUN

BATTLEFIELD

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Movement Dance Academy
Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Arts In Motion Academy
Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center

Teen Comp. Line

Place

Entry #

416

456

422

419

452

428

Routine Name

| WANT YOU TO NEED ME

IN DA CLUB

NICKI

LEAN BACK

FUEGO

HEAVEN IS HERE

Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Movement Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
Arts In Motion Academy
Dance Mixx Studio

En Pointe
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Senior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

324

Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Entry #

7

4

Routine Name

RED RUBY

Routine Name

LILAC WINE

BLACK FRIDAY

THE GRUDGE

METAPHOR

NOTHING ELSE MATTERS

ITS ALL COMING BACK TO ME NOW

FOR MY HELP

OVER MY HEAD

SILHOUETTE

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT

GHOST TOWN

RED MEANS | LOVE YOU

THE OLDER YOU GET

ouT

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center

Studio

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Pure Movement Dance Center
Dance Plus

Ballet SunMi

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
En Pointe

Next Step Broadway

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
En Pointe

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Next Step Broadway

En Pointe

Dance Plus


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 328 HOLD ON TO ME Dance Plus
2 276 RIVERS AND ROADS En Pointe

Senior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 278 HANGUP Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
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Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

60

22

71

35

34

77

18

63

73

47

21

57

61

55

27

54

Routine Name

IF YOU GO AWAY

GOLD

BALLAD FOR A BROKEN HEART

SPEECH OF FOXES

CARRY ON

TURNING TABLES

CERTIFIED

NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY

LUNG

ALWAYS

| DREAMED A DREAM

HOME WITH YOU

THE NIGHT WE MET

NON JE NE REGRETTE RIEN

| WILL WAIT

BLACK WIDOW

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Movement Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
En Pointe

Dance Mixx Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
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Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 282 THE CRUMBLING Pure Movement Dance Center
2 329 MON DIEU Dance Mixx Studio

3 303 GONE Movement Dance Academy

4 297 CHANGE THE GAME Movement Dance Academy

5 325 WORK SONG Movement Dance Academy

6 322 WELCOME TO THE A Movement Dance Academy

7 287 DANCING AFTER DEATH Pure Movement Dance Center
8 299 FIX YOU Movement Dance Academy

9 312 REACHED FOR THE GUN Arts In Motion Academy
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Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 317 HERE NOW Dance Mixx Studio

2 315 OUT OF LINE Movement Dance Academy

3 307 TALKING IN YOUR SLEEP Pure Movement Dance Center
4 280 FOR THOSE WE HAVE LOST Movement Dance Academy

5 319 THE DEPARTURE Pure Movement Dance Center
6 309 MAN IN THE MIRROR Movement Dance Academy

7 304 FRAGMENTS OF HER MIND Pure Movement Dance Center
7 334 SING SING, SING Pure Movement Dance Center
8 293 VROOM VROOM Movement Dance Academy

9 284 ALL MY FRIENDS En Pointe

10 331 TAKE CARE Movement Dance Academy
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Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

442

426

429

448

438

435

454

420

Routine Name

| HAVE NOTHING

MAAD CITY

THIS WOMAN'S WORK

| GOTCHA

CATCH ME

ESCAPADE

NEVER LETTING GO

DON'T LIKE

Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Movement Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Movement Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
En Pointe

Movement Dance Academy

12 & Under Productions

Place

Entry #

179

137

126

136

125

Routine Name

MISSY

BEACH BASH

HEATWAVE

CALIFORNIA DREAMING

TINA

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Dance Plus

Dance Mixx Studio

En Pointe
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13 & Up Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 153 CHICAGO Elite Performing Arts Center
2 139 3 RINGS Dance Mixx Studio

3 138 THE MIDNIGHT BEFORE Arts In Motion Academy

PETITE TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 134 FOREVER YOUNG Next Step Broadway
2 135 LOVE IS A COMPASS Next Step Broadway

JUNIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 212 HOT KNIFE Next Step Broadway
2 211 EMPIRE STATE OF MIND Next Step Broadway
3 210 THE ROSE Next Step Broadway

TEEN TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 515 IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME Dance Mixx Studio
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SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 37 | WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU Dance Mixx Studio

2 34 CARRY ON Movement Dance Academy
3 35 SPEECH OF FOXES Dance Mixx Studio

4 36 SOMEONE LIKE YOU Dance Mixx Studio

5 32 TO THE SUN Dance Mixx Studio

6 39 DONT BE CRUEL Movement Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 265 FOREVER YOUNG Pure Movement Dance Center
2 134 FOREVER YOUNG Next Step Broadway

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 360 HOME Pure Movement Dance Center

2 406 LET IT BURN Dance Mixx Studio
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https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 515 IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME Dance Mixx Studio
2 60 IF YOU GO AWAY Dance Mixx Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 282 THE CRUMBLING Pure Movement Dance Center
2 85 EXILE Dance Mixx Studio

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 152 JUST WANNA GO Pure Movement Dance Center
2 411 LOSE CONTROL DSN Dance Academy

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 434 DUST BOWL Next Step Broadway

2 295 FEED ME Next Step Broadway


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place

Entry #

442

416

Choice Awards Report..

Routine Name

| HAVE NOTHING

| WANT YOU TO NEED ME

Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center

Elite Performing Arts Center

Entry
H#

12

19

85

27

43

38

53

54

Routine Name

The Grudge
Its All
Coming
Back to Me

Now

Gravity

Exile

I Will Wait

A Day In the
Water

Endangered
Species

Listen Before
| Go

Black Widow

Dancers Names

Bella Panetta

Nyia Rosati

Isabella Blessington

Katie Klein, Dublin

Avestro

Rebecca Goodes

Araya Anderson

Gabiriella Limardo

Claire Lee

Sanae Ford

Studio

Dance Plus

En Pointe

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Dance Mixx
Studio

Dance Mixx
Studio

Movement
Dance
Academy

Movement
Dance
Academy

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Elite
Performing

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
E Senior
I Senior
H Senior
D Teen
D Senior
J Senior
J Senior
M Senior
H Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Entry
#

58

76

65

109

m

18

122

150

141

168

Routine Name

To Be Loved

Stayin’ Alive

Cold Blood

Fix My
Crown

Route 66

A Million
Dreams

Feeling
Good

Praise

Madness

Shell
Shocked

Dancers Names

Sophia Short

Alexa Rabago

Nancy Aboukhadrah

Makayla Meehan

Addison Song

Kylie Hung

Ellie Edwards

Ellie Qiu, Raquel
Carvalho, Addison Song

Ellie Edwards, Emily
Howell

Alessandra Amatuzzi,
Vivienne Apolonia, Avery
Buthorn, Annie
Delahanty, Jana
Grywalski, Shelby Kobis,
Shea Kutyla, Blake
Mistrettq, Violet
Nikolaides, Lily Salmon,
Layla Schecter, Reese

Studio

Arts Center
En Pointe

Next Step
Broadway

Dancation
Studio of
Dance &
Theatre

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Next Step
Broadway

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Movement
Dance
Academy

Next Step
Broadway

Movement
Dance
Academy

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
[ Senior
K Senior
C Senior
M Petite
K Petite
M Petite
J Petite
K Petite
J Petite
H Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry
#

17

194

196

202

204

215

22]

254

257

258

Routine Name

Drop It

Triumph

Bad Dreams

Squabble
Up

Gimme That

More

Superstar

Material Girl

Neon Lights

Good To Go

Dancers Names

Spero, Evelyn Stone,
Marnie Tanseco, Sophie
Travnicek, Liliana
Vazquez, Elle Wildstein

Herman Litash

London Johnson

Emmeline Tsang

Ollie Edwards

Morgan Holley

Olivia Garibaldi

Natalia Bach

Lula Davies

Gabrielle Petrizzi

Sophie Bermudez

Studio

Dance
Studio
IMPULSE

Movement
Dance
Academy

Next Step
Broadway

Movement
Dance
Academy

Dance Mixx
Studio

Dancation
Studio of
Dance &
Theatre

Dance Mixx
Studio

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
F Petite
J Junior
K Junior
J Junior
D Junior
C Junior
D Junior
M Junior
H Junior
M Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
#

261

265

205

279

291

304

316

289

Routine Name

Wake Up

Forever
Young

Amayzing

Mayze

Lost

| Don't Speak
French

Fragments
of Her Mind

The
Guardian

River

Dancers Names

Valentina Santiago

Maddie McLaughlin

River Sidorski

Rebecca Goodes, Sophia
Deno, Katie Klein, Gabby
Battaglia, Aoife Oldroyd,
Chrissa Diller, Olivia
Mantore

Zarie Ford, Abigail
Genato, Alyssa Infantino,
Madison Lindner,
Valentina Santiago, Elyse
Tariche, Violet Vidozzi,
Juliana Rendeiro, Brynn
Rabadeau

Ava Barca, Amelia
Curran, Charlotte
DiNunzio, Claire Lee

Mia llvento, Dublin
Avestro, Aoife Oldroyd,
Chrissa Diller, Olivia
Mantore, Avery Nicosia

Sara Bruno, Abby
Marinaccio, Ireland
Weeks, Ella Curran, Lucia
Cortes, Sofia Cortes,
Arianna Simon, Mya
Williams

Studio

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

En Pointe

Dance Mixx
Studio

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Dance Mixx
Studio

Arts In
Motion
Academy

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
H Junior

M Junior

[ Junior

D Teen

H Teen

M Senior

D Teen

A Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
H#

332

284

288

31

309

320

Routine Name

Northern
Attitude

All My
Friends

Clownin'
Around

California
Dreamin’

Man In the
Mirror

Zoom

Dancers Names

Theo Dailey, Audrey
Donaldson, Claire
Donaldson, Lily Lappas,
Alexa Rabago

Tierany Cariss, Mikayla
Steger, Mackenzie
Wallace, Saralee Emile,
Carley Matkowski,
Miranda Shandell

Jenna Britt, Nicolette
Carluzzo, Emma Pepe,
Valentina Taylor, Gianna
Venice, Jillian Bresocnik,
Evalise Delacruz, Sophia
Garrihy, Valentina
Vaughan

Giovanna Berlingieri,
Elena Mann, Liliana
Mann, Sofia Rovinsky,
Aubrey Lenahan, Dara
Shell, Piper Duffy, Isabella
O'Connell, Valentina
Parker

Araya Anderson, Kathlyn
Barbosa, Emma DiFede,
Alex Grace Grasso,
Gabiriella Limardo,
Michael May, Mikari
Moise

Maddi Young, Giovanna
Berlingieri, Elena Mann,
Liliana Mann, Sofia
Rovinsky, Aubrey
Lenahan, Dara Shell,
Piper Duffy, Isabella
O'Connell

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
Next Step K Teen
Broadway
En Pointe [ Senior
Dancation C Teen
Studio of
Dance &
Theatre
Dance Plus E Teen
Movement J Senior
Dance
Academy
Dance Plus E Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

333 Timbaland Zoe Arvanitis, Jeniffer Movement J Teen Competitive
Deoliveira, Alex Grace Dance
Grasso, Zarah Academy

Henderson, Katie Smith,
Amelia Supko

353 Better Getlt  Brooklyn Crimaldi, Pure M Junior Competitive
Adriana Graziano, Movement
Lindsay Hoang, Delia Dance

Kavanagh, Ashlyn Lawlor, Center
Grace Miller, Elliana
Millette, Lauren Ocana,

Emily Vick
376 Behind The Brooklyn Crimaldi, Jamie Pure M Junior Competitive
Curtain Doris, Adriana Graziano, Movement
Lindsay Hoang, Delia Dance

Kavanagh, Ashlyn Lawlor, Center
Maddie McLaughlin,

Grace Miller, Elliana

Millette, Lauren Ocana,

Ashlyn Reilly, Anelise

Santiago, Aubrey Trainor,

Emily Vick
387 Fabulous Parker Healy, Annie May  Movement  J Junior Intermediate
Fosse Dance
Academy
388 Chandelier Mia llvento, Hailey Dance Mixx D Junior Competitive

Wegrzyn, Avery Nicosiaq, Studio
Addison Black, Sienna

Marzocca
390 Friend Like Cammie Steinhaus, Performing L Junior Intermediate
You Mariana Obando Arts
Workshop
377 Must be Emma Hynes, Lauren Arts In A Junior Intermediate
Funny Davies, Clara Haramis, Motion

Emmi Herman, Kennedy  Academy
Spoganetz, Suhanna

Sukumaran, Madelyn

Jacobus, Kylie Rae



Entry
#

342

345

391

397

412

349

423

Routine Name

Pirates of
the
Caribbean

Slipping
Through My
Fingers

Where Our
Dreams
Begin

On Our Way

Rescue

TRIPLE beat

Something's
Going Down

Dancers Names

Jensen, Madeline
Marinaccio, Adriana
Tufarelli, Isabel Brown

Ting Lin, Lucia Kopetchny

Lauren Cellucci, Mikayla
Steger, Mackenzie
Wallace, Brielle Redding,
Natalia Ynfante, Sophia
Short, Avery Kaminski,
Danica Pembroke, Irene
Summers, River Sidorski

Lacey Bilezikijian, Isabella
De Amicis, Kylie Feehan,
Olivia Garibaldi, Elohah
Germain, Ariana Muzikar,
Natalie Thatcher, Siena
Naso

Giovanna Berlingieri,
Liliana Mann, Valentina
Parker, Lucia Vidal,
Nicholas Lopez

Poppy Gregg, Jasmine
Rosen

Gloria Radionovsky,
Andrew Shevchenko,
Marianne Sanko

Kirsten Bress, Lia
Castrovinci, Stephanie
D'Aquila, Jordin
Darnowski, Emmma Doris,
Mia Graham, Elizabeth
Kavanagh, Kylie Kroeger,
Caroline O'Rourke,
Juliana Pangis, Taylor
Vick

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY
Ballet B Junior
SunMi
En Pointe [ Junior

Dancation C
Studio of
Dance &
Theatre

Dance Plus E

Next Step K
Broadway

Dance F
Studio
IMPULSE

Pure M

Movement
Dance
Center

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS

426 Maad City Saif Akhtar, Araya Movement J Senior Competitive
Anderson, Kathlyn Dance
Barbosa, Eva Brummer, Academy

Antonio Cano, Emma
DiFede, Rocco DilLorenzo,
Gabiriella Limardo,
Michael May, Mikari

Moise

441 Seven Devils Lea Balletto, Nancy Dancation C Teen Intermediate
Aboukhadrah, Lily Kelly, Studio of
Nikki Addesso, Juliet Dance &

Kelly, Mackenzie Roberts, Theatre
Lilian Santos, Keilani

Warn, Caitlin Florio, Mya

Balster, Emma Michel

443 Battlefield Carly Chichester, Emily Elite H Teen Competitive
Fava, Delanna Derosa, Performing
Isabel LaMorte, Sara Arts Center

Madden, Teodora Wyse,
Stephanie Zerafa, Ava
Accardi, Maddie
DeBernardis, Nita Meskhi,
Emma Palian, Isabella
Praizner, Zoe Wallis,
Hailey Kaplan, Jordan

Sackett
450 Freedom Araya Anderson, Zoe Movement J Teen Competitive
Arvanitis, Kathlyn Dance

Barbosa, Eva Brummer, Academy
Antonio Cano, Jeniffer
Deoliveira, Emma DiFede,
Rocco DilLorenzo, Alex
Grace Grasso, Samirah
Henderson, Zarah
Henderson, Gabriella
Limardo, Ava Martinelli,
Michael May, Teodora
Mazza-Softcheck, Mikari
Moise, Rebecca Simmen,
Katie Smith, Amelia
Supko



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

415  Holy Grail Rebecca Goodes, Mia Dance Mixx D Teen Competitive
llvento, Sophia Deno, Studio

Katie Klein, Dublin
Avestro, Gabby
Battaglia, Aoife Oldroyd,
Emily Heage, Grace
Boerner, Olivia Mantore,
Hailey Wegrzyn, Emily
Colantuoni, Kayla Gavric,
Addison Black, Kylie
Moore, Naomi Schultz,
Taylor Giberson

451  Dhindora Sara Bruno, Abby Arts In A Teen Competitive
Marinaccio, Ireland Motion
Weeks, Ella Curran, Academy

Sophia Chubatyy, Lucia
Cortes, Rose Marinaccio,
Sofia Cortes, Korrin
Spoganetz, Arianna
Simon, Ana Callirgos,
Vedika Shah, Victoria
Cortes, Alana Nemati,
Jillian Reilly, Isabel
Brown, Sofia Figueroaq,
Analissa Green

445  For Those Maddi Young, Josefine Dance Plus E Teen Intermediate
Left Behind Kienbaum, Ysabella

Lehman, Giovanna
Berlingieri, Elena Mann,
Liliana Mann, Lourdes
Miranda, Sofia Rovinsky,
Aubrey Lenahan,
Alexandra Snable, Dara
Shell, Noelle Davis, Piper
Duffy, Isabella O'Connell,
Valentina Parker,
Nicholas Lopez

437 Buttons Kaitlyn Berry, Lauren En Pointe I Teen Competitive
Cellucci, Isabella Frasch,
Nyia Rosati, Azaria
Redding, Elizabeth



Entry Studio AGE
H Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Steketee, Gabrielle
Cushman, Brielle
Redding, Lilly Laboy,
Sophia Short, Aaliyah
Lopez, Phoebe Guillaume

434  Dust Bowl Theo Dailey, Claire Next Step K Teen Intermediate
Donaldson, Lily Lappas, Broadway
London Woo, Poppy
Gregg, Kendell Martinez,
Jasmine Rosen, Alexa
Rabago, Ekaterina
Schreyer, Emmeline
Tsang, Francesca
DiMartino, Molly Cao,
Meher Panjwani

424  Breaking Barbara Sutton, Elyse DSN Dance G Teen Intermediate
Dishes Dweck, Lyla Levy, Susan Academy
Abraham, Samantha
Stein, Marcelle Bale, Lili
Hanan, Elle Sigoura,
Juliet Barnathan, Beth
Dweck, Olga Abady

448 | Gotcha Sanae Ford, Jordyn Elite H Senior Competitive
Gobern, Juliana Performing
Imperiale, Olivia LaMorte,  Arts Center
Elyse Principe, Isabella
Blessington, Emily
DeGaetano, Caitlyn
Madden, Leah Genato,
Olivia Legros, Emily
Gasson, Sophie

McMeekan
462 Strange Parker Robinson Next Step K Teen Intermediate
Broadway
475 Bang Bang Danielle Osherovitz Dance Mixx D Teen Intermediate
Studio
483 Paris Lilian Santos Dancation  C Teen Intermediate

Studio of



Entry
#

499

501

502

509

526

533

539

550

556

Routine Name

Simple Love

Maybe

Save Me

You Ruin Me

One Night
Only
For Real

| Hear Your
Voice

Im here

Dem Beats

Dancers Names

Sara Bruno

Lia Castrovinci

Hailey Wegrzyn

Chrissa Diller

Jordyn Gobern

Elena Mann

Zoe Wallis

Brielle Redding

Alyssa Infantino

Studio

Dance &
Theatre

Arts In
Motion
Academy

Pure
Movement
Dance
Center

Dance Mixx
Studio

Dance Mixx
Studio

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Dance Plus

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

En Pointe

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Studio AGE

Code  CATEGORY

A Teen
M Teen
D Teen
D Teen
H Teen
E Teen
H Teen
| Teen
H Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

AGE

Entry

CATEGORY #

Junior

Junior

Teen

246

Routine Name

Pure
Imagination

Dancers Names

Nicholas Lopez

Studio

Dance Plus

Studio
Code



AGE

Entry

CATEGORY #

Teen

Senior

Senior

Petite

Petite

535

103

Routine Name Dancers Names

Brave Abigail Genato

Black Friday Breslyn
Keegan

The Climb Senovia
Figueroa

Studio

Elite Performing Arts
Center

Pure Movement Dance
Center

En Pointe

Studio
Code

H

Entry
#

16

179

206

295

340

418

490

Routine Name

Studio

Just One Thing Arts In Motion Academy

Missy

Show Off

Feed Me

Samba

Stepsister's
Lament

Faith

Movement Dance Academy

Movement Dance Academy

Next Step Broadway

Pure Movement Dance
Center

Dancation Studio of Dance
& Theatre

Dance Mixx Studio

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
A Senior

J Senior

J Junior

K Teen

M Junior

C Teen

D Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Entry
#

Routine Name

Studio

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY

LEVELS



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

55 Non je ne regrette  En Pointe I Senior Competitive

rien

153 Chicago Elite Performing Arts H Senior Competitive
Center

192 Heal Ballet SunMi B Junior Intermediate

300 Boom Boom Pow Dance Mixx Studio D Teen Competitive

383 Muddy Waters Next Step Broadway K Junior Intermediate

417 Ain't No Sunshine Pure Movement Dance M Teen Competitive
Center

551 Porcelain Pure Movement Dance M Teen Competitive
Center

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Nome  Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

6 Metaphor Ballet SunMi B Senior Intermediate

137 Beach Bash  Dancation Studio of Dance & C Senior Intermediate

Theatre

225 The Rose Dance Mixx Studio D Junior Intermediate

326 Spice Arts In Motion Academy A Teen Competitive

347 Pink Cadillac  Elite Performing Arts Center H Junior Competitive

45] Dhindora Arts In Motion Academy A Teen Competitive



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Nome  Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

472 Piece By Dance Mixx Studio D Teen Intermediate

Piece

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

60 If You Go Away Dance Mixx Studio D Senior Competitive

134 Forever Young Next Step Broadway K Petite Competitive

212 Hot Knife Next Step Broadway K Junior Competitive

282 The Crumbling Pure Movement Dance M Senior Competitive
Center

382 Gettin' Wild Pure Movement Dance M Junior Competitive
Center

442 | Have Nothing Elite Performing Arts H Senior Competitive
Center

515 It's All Coming Back Dance Mixx Studio D Teen Competitive

To Me




Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Movement Dance Academy

ARTISTRY AWARD
Next Step Broadway

CLASS ACT AWARD
Dance Plus

PURE PASSION AWARD
En Pointe

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
Dance Mixx Studio

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Pure Movement Dance Center



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 448 | Gotcha Elite Performing Arts Center
Best Tap 309 Man In The Mirror Movement Dance Academy
Best Hip Hop 426 Maad City Movement Dance Academy
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 442 I Have Nothing Elite Performing Arts Center
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 330 Cell Block Arts In Motion Academy
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 300 Boom Boom Pow Dance Mixx Studio
People's Choice 417 Ain't No Sunshine Pure Movement Dance Center




